
NBHA MT5 PLAYDAY 9-12-10

OPEN 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 15.88 $212.80
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 15.94 $159.60
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.126 $106.40
BROOKE WILSON LYNX 16.252 $53.20
KAYLA CRIDER PENNEY 16.343

OPEN 2D
CATIE BIRK MARGO 16.415 $182.40
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 16.442 $136.80
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.498 $91.20
MELANIE UNGER RUBY 16.499 $45.60
EFFIE CLAIRMONT FRECKLES 16.566
CATIE BIRK 76 16.618
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 16.681
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.687
JESSICA KRUEGER JAZ 16.697
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 16.768
JAMIE POLSEN HAYLEE 16.769
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.82
KIM THOMPSON HICK 16.825
TARYN BROWN VISA 16.842

OPEN 3D
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 16.917 $121.60
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 16.963 $91.20
EFFIE CLAIRMONT SPIDER 17.041 $60.80
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.053 $30.40
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 17.115
ELAINE LEWIS COWBOY 17.137
SARAI MCCOLLUM EASY 17.153
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 17.233
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SCOOTER 17.257
ASHLEY SUDAN 17.274
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 17.316
TRACY ENGEBRITSON SPIRIT 17.396
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.406
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.422
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.443
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 17.446
HANNAH JONES SAGE 17.458
DEB KOPAK CLYDE 17.497
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.597
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 17.635
KAYCI WEST SQUIRT 17.662
RAELYNN HAYS PEPSO 17.791
TERA FLINK SHAY 17.82
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 17.829
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.836
RANDI BROWN GRAY DOG 17.867



JOSIE ANDERSON HUCK 17.876

OPEN 4D
LAURIE TUTVEDT BEN 17.886 $91.20
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.902 $68.40
AMANDA PETERS CASH 17.904 $45.60
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.946 $22.80
SHERI YEAGER TAZ MAN 17.955
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 17.988
DEVLIN COLEMAN BOOMER 18.066
KAVA HUESTIS MARVIN 18.217
KRISTA KAKUK ANGEL 18.25
NAN POTTS CASH 18.352
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 18.391
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 18.396
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERRA 18.406
JESSICA SOLBERG GUNNER 18.465
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.685
JANA PERRY MANDOLIN 18.768
SHALEEN EASH BILLY 18.784
NIKKI STINAUER 18.879
BROOKE WILSON RED 19.032
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.349
GINNY SCHULER C 19.42
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 19.568
TERI IWERSEN MISS KITTY 20.38
KELLY JENSEN DOC 21.37
CARLY YOUNG CODY 22.138
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SENEDITY 22.166
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 22.192
EMILEE PARK RED D 917.814
MICHELLE SUDAN RED 919.342
KIM BURKHART BADGER 999.999

YOUTH 1D
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.126 $35.70
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.252 $23.80
CATIE BIRK MARGO 16.415
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 16.442
CATIE BIRK 76 16.618

YOUTH 2D
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.82 $30.60
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 16.917 $20.40
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 16.963
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 16.969

YOUTH 3D
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 17.443 $20.40
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 17.635 $13.60
KAVA HUESTIS MARVIN 17.65



YOUTH 4D
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 18.396 $15.30
BROOKE WILSON RED 19.032 $10.20
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 22.531
EMILEE PARK RED D 917.814
SARAI MCCOLLUM EASY 918.324

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 15.94 $75.00

SENIOR 3D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.422 $24.75
LAURIE TUTVEDT BEN 17.886 $18.75
SHERRY FLINK GIB 17.902

SENIOR 4D
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 17.988 $18.00
NAN POTTS CASAH 18.352 $13.50
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.685
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 19.349
GINNY SCHULER C 19.42
CRYSTAL DALE JUNO 19.433
TERI IWERSEN MISS KITTY 20.38
KATHY ROBERTS TIGGER 20.731
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERNEDITY 22.166
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 22.192
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 999.999

PEE WEE BARRELS
HAYDEN HANSEN MISS B 19.653 $15.00
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 22.39
LEXI STINAUER 77.491

MEN BARRELS
LEROY EASH JOSEY 17.438 $15.00
GERALD EASH 18.359
CHRIS STINAUER 18.458

PEE WEE POLES
HAYDEN HANSEN MISS B 31.632 $15.00
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 40.098
LEXI STINAUER 80.838

YOUTH POLES
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 25.297 $30.00
KAYLA CRIDER PENNEY 25.479 $20.00
BROOKE WILSON RED 26.491
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 27.84
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 27.919
HAYDEN HANSEN MISS B 29.097
CATIE BIRK  MARGO 30.194
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 30.324



SARAI MCCOLLUM EASY 58.558

JANA PERRY MANDOLIN 999.999

BROOKE WILSON & CATIE BIRK 32.87

KIM THOMPSON & KERRI SCHROEDER 33.94

MARIAH WILLIAMSON & MCKLA GONZLES 34.598

EMILEE PARK RED D 36.777

LADIES POLES
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 22.394 $62.00
KIM ALBERTONI REED 24.729 $46.00
MICHELLE SUDAN RED 25.054 $31.00
ASHLEY SUDAN 25.508 $16.00
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERRA 25.587
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSY 25.791
HANNAH JONES SAGE 25.85
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 26.003
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 26.086
TARYN BROWN VISA 26.103
KIM THOMPSON HICK 26.437
JAMIE POLSEN HAYLEE 27.405
EFFIE CLAIRMONT FRECKLES 27.525
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 28.03
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 28.277
ASHLEY SUDAN 28.716
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 29.08
TERA FLINK SHAY 29.982
JOSIE ANDERSON HUCK 30.051
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 30.795
RAELYNN HAYS PEPSI 31.353
CARLY YOUNG CODY 31.889
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 34.087
KELLY JENSEN DOC 36.903
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 39.902
SHERRY FLINK GIB 44.335
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 57.287
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 929.147
ELAINE LEWIS COWBOY 999.999
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 999.999

TEAM RACE 1D
MATEA MEILICKE & DEDE MIKOWSKI 32.006
GAIL THOMSON & KAYLA CRIDER 32.282

TEAM 2D
JESSICA & CARISSA KRUEGER 33.139
KERRI SCHROEDER & HEIDI SCHMID 33.455
DEDE MIKOWSKI &ELAINE LEWIS 33.635
CATIE BIRK & RACHAEL LUCKOW 33.648

TEAM 3D
KIM & KASSI ALBERTONI 34.087
EFFIE CLAIRMONT & MCKLA GONZALES 34.484



SHERRY & TERA FLINK 35.722

MICHELLE & ASHLEY SUDAN NT

TRACY ENGEBRITSON & KIRSTIN GALLIEN 34.653
TARYN & RANDI BROWN 34.709
EFFIE CLAIRMONT & JOLENE BURKE 34.957
WENDY MCCAFFREE & RAELYNN HAYS 35.213
DEBBIE & KATIE NEWMAN 35.262
SHALEEN EASH & KRISTA KAKUK 35.303
KAYCI & TAROLYNN WEST 35.498
DEB KOPAK & DEVLIN COLEMAN 35.563

TEAM 4D
VIRGINIA & JAMIE POLSEN 36.118
MELISSA & TAYLOR LOOMIS 36.225
NAN POTTS & JOSIE ANDERSON 36.228
JANA PERRY & SHERI YEAGER 36.723
BROOKE WILSON & AMANDA PETERS 36.936
DEDE MIKOWSKI & SHERI YEAGER 37.014
LAURIE TUTVEDT & TERI IWERSEN 38.266
SARAI MCCOLLUM & TRUDY DAVIDSON 39.345
YVONNE YORGENSON & CRYSTAL DALE 40.154
KELLY JENSEN & NIKKI STINAUER 40.249
CHRISTI & CARLY YOUNG 40.823
IRIEY ANDERSON & EMILEE PARK NT
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